
STATUS MFG PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION UNIT WT LIST

** 829024 WOHLER Wohler 829024 16 Channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI D    1.00 895.00

** 829078 WOHLER Wohler OPT-DANTE Enable Monitoring from             1.00 820.00

** 829088 WOHLER Wohler SFP-2022-6 SMPTE 2022-6 Receive               1.00 1,995.00

** 8114-0350 WOHLER Wohler iAM-VIDEO-2 Video and Audio Monit           16.00 8,995.00

** 8101-0100 WOHLER Wohler AMP2-S8MDA 8-Channel HD-SDI S        22.00 3,995.00

** 8120-0100 WOHLER Wohler iVAM1-1 Rackmount 16-Channel 3G         7.00 2,495.00

** 8102-0080 WOHLER Wohler AMP2-E8MDA 8CH Dolby E Audio M      22.00 5,995.00

** 829089 WOHLER Wohler SFP-SDI 3G/HD/SD-SDI Single Vide             1.00 795.00

** 829082 WOHLER Wohler SFP-MADI-SM-FIBER Singlemode M           0.10 495.00

** 829086-1 WOHLER Wohler 829086-1 SMPTE 2110 MM Receive                1.00 2,495.00

** 829092 WOHLER Wohler OPT-MADI Enable Monitoring of 1 x             1.00 495.00

http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-829024
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-OPT-DANTE
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-SFP-2022-6
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-IAM-VIDEO-2
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-AMP2-S8MDA
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-IVAM1-1
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-AMP2-E8MDA
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-SFP-SDI
http://www.tecnec.com/product/SFP-MSMF
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-829086-1
http://www.tecnec.com/product/WOH-OPT-MADI
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